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284
Z86
Z24
Z91
287
Z47
Z45
Z90
Z11

. 294
. 253
. Z74
. 283
. 217
. 225
. Z36
. Z05
. Z46
. 252
. Z76
. 260
. Z21
. Z70
. Z40
. 285
. 251
. Z38
. 206
. 215
. 227
. 203
. 292
. Z64
. Z88
. 207
. 233
. Z54
. 262
. 250
. ZA1

ov
Celle
Frankfurt/O.
Osteland
Collmberg
Schwerin
Géttingen
Essen
Suhl
Koblenz
Havelland
Oldenburg
Bad Kreuznach
Erfurt
Stuttgart
Kassel
Osnabriick
Frankfurt/M.
Goppingen
Wirzburg
Landshut
Coesfeld
Darmstadt
Hamburg-Ost
Duisburg
Magdeburg
Bamberg
Hagen
Freiburg
Nurnberg
Harburg
Dortmund
Hochsauerland
Weiden
Gera
Hamburg
Gielten
Wiesbaden
Fulda
Hamburg-West
Bielefeld

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 30.04.2019

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 4.265
90 4.693
95 3.541
90 3.483
95 1.574
90 1.366
95 1.366
95 1.300
86 1.303
90 1.183
95 1.183
100 707
90 637
86 0
86 0
90 552
86 731
88 267
90 546
95 0
95 491
78 0
95 582
95 0
95 96
84 425
95 38
90 368
88 0
86 0
88 0
95 271
88 89
95 0
84 171
95 154
90 0
90 0
95 96
88 90

Runden-
leitung
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Kontest 1-6 ATa

716
215
553
516
1.557
839
324
623
441
270
0
355
355
970
937
332
144
465
172
653
162
638
0
520
418
0
352
0
360
327
319
0
162
183
0

0
145
144
0
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Fuchs-
jagd
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Total
5.301
4.908
4.258
3.999
3.131
2.205
2.000
1.923
1.744
1.453
1.183
1.062
992
970
937
884
875
732
718
653
653
638
582
520
514
425
390
368
360
327
319
271
251
183
171
154
145
144
96
90

Aktivitats-
monat
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